

Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:	24-0	961	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract - Amendment				Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/14	/2024			In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	2/27	/2024			Final action:	2/27/2024	
Title:	Request that the County Judge execute an amendment to an agreement with East Harris County Empowerment Council to update Exhibit B for early learning quality network for Harris County for the period of October 10, 2023 - November 30, 2026, with no increase in the total contract amount (230095), Justification for 0% MWDBE Participation Goal: 0% - Specialized, Technical, or Unique in Nature.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 24-0961 Agreement- East Harris County Empowerment Council						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
2/27/2024	1	Commiss	sioners Cou	urt			